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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification program is 
meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution of 
healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 

Suzanne Austin austinse@cofc.edu 

Stefania Barone Stefania.Barone@barilla.com 

Eli Blair eliblair@rocketcentral.com 

Sambaran Dutta sambaran.dutta@roche.com 

Lucinda Ehlen lucinda.ehlen@barilla.com 

Aras Erekul ae235@cornell.edu 

Paolo Lodi Paolo.Lodi@barilla.com 

Cathryn Mahon mahonc@cofc.edu 

Megan Mazzocco meganmazzocco@gmail.com 

Rebecca McDonald rebeccamcdonald@rocketcentral.com 

Emily Meinke emilymeinke@rocketcentral.com 

Giangaddo Prati Giangaddo.Prati@barilla.com 

Liza Provenzano Liza@sparkworksleadership.ca 

Teresa Wynn teresawynn@rocketcentral.com 

 


